0741 BLUEWATER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RATIO OF FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT STUDENTS TO FULL-
TIME EQUIVALENT INSTRUCTIONAL PERSONNEL

20.0
18.0
16.0
14.0
12.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
2.0

INSTRUCTIONAL PERSONNEL

HFY 2020-2021 ®FY2021-2022 = FY 2022-2023

TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL EXPENDITURES
PER FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT STUDENT
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INSTRUCTIONAL EXPENDITURES

HFY 2020-2021 ®FY2021-2022 = FY 2022-2023

RATIO OF FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT STUDENTS TO FULL-
TIME EQUIVALENT ADMINISTRATIVE PERSONNEL
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TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES
PER FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT STUDENT

$12,000 7,833 $8,992
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OPERATING EXPENDITURES

HFY 2020-2021 ®FY2021-2022 = FY 2022-2023

GENERAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITURES AS A
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL EXPENDITURES
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